

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allenm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikesekula@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
17	Fertilizer	28-5-12 50% slow release	4	(Ton)							540	
	Brand										Shaw's fertilizer 30-0-6	50 PCU 50lb
	Item Vendor Ref Number										5550689	
18	Fertilizer	Nature Safe 10-0-8 w/ Kelp Extract Supe	1	(Ton)					880			
	Brand								5-4-5 GroGanics			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
19	Fertilizer	Anuvia 16-0-2 Greens Grade	1	(50 Lb. Bag)					33			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
20	Fertilizer	21-3-16 sgn 90 60% slow release	3	(Ton)					1520			
	Brand								21-3-12 63% BCMU			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
21	Fertilizer	12-24-14 Starter	10	(50 Lb. Bag)				14				
	Brand							10-19-10				
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
22	Fertilizer	19-0-5 with Barricade	1	(Ton)					570			
	Brand								19-0-4 .295% Evade 30%XCU +Titan XC			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
23	Fertilizer	18-3-18 sgn 90 85%slow release	3	(Ton)				1240				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
24	Fertilizer	Alpha Nova 4-0-2	4	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					117			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
25	Fertilizer	22-0-22 sgn 150 70% slow release	13	(Ton)					1040			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
26	Fertilizer	20-20-20 (Water Soluble)	10	(25 lb. Bag)				22				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
27	Fertilizer	Earth Maxx	3	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)								205
	Brand											Earthworks Sea-3
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
28	Fertilizer	25-0-25 (Water Soluble)	10	(25 lb. Bag)							23.89	
	Brand										Lesco macron 23-0-23	25lb
	Item Vendor Ref Number										23023	
29	Fertilizer	28-8-18 (Water Soluble)	10	(25 lb. Bag)				22.5				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
30	Fertilizer	Pro-Mote 4-0-1	14	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	215							
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				ENP1010-2.5GL							
31	Fertilizer	18-0-4 with Dimension	1225	(50 Lb. Bag)					14.35			
	Brand								18-0-0 .10% Dimension 25%XCU			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
32	Fertilizer	20-3-20 sgn 150 70% slow release	1	(Ton)					1100			
	Brand								20-0-20 70%BCMU			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
33	Fertilizer	19-19-19 Ag grade	1	(50 Lb. Bag)					12.9			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
34	Fertilizer	10-18-22 greens grade starter	1	(50 Lb. Bag)	34.6							
	Brand				12-24-10 GREENS GRADE WITH ARMAMENT COATING 50% MU SOP MAP ALTERNATE							

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allencm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikeseekula@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
	Item Vendor Ref Number				EC2113-50LB							
35	Fertilizer	Andersons Contec DG 18-3-16	26	(40 Lb. Bag)	54.4				54.4			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
36	Fertilizer	Polygon 25-0-15 96%	240	(50 Lb. Bag)			37.5					
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
37	Fertilizer	Merit plus fert	460	(50 Lb. Bag)							16.9	
	Brand										Lesco merit 21-0-3 50lb	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										291576	
38	Fertilizer	Bio Mega (Soil Tech)	1	(Pounds)								
	Brand	NO BID										
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
39	Fertilizer	Uflexx 46-0-0	77	(50 Lb. Bag)				24.5				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
40	Fertilizer	12-2-12 liquid	8	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					53.5			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number									12-0-12 Maximum N-Pact K		
41	Fertilizer	Anderson's HCU	4	(50 Lb. Bag)	28.8				28.8			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
42	Fertilizer	Armament MKS (NO SUB)	7	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	124							
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
43	Fertilizer	Shaws 30-0-6 50% PCU	10	Ton				555				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
44	Fertilizer	Quelant K	1	Specify Size								446
	Brand											4x5 liter
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
45	Fertilizer	Quelant Ca	1	Specify Size								439
	Brand											4x5 liter
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
46	Fertilizer	Quelant Minors	1	Specify Size								466
	Brand											4x5 liter
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
47	Fertilizer	Macro-Sorb foliar	1	Specify Size								493
	Brand											4x5 liter
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
48	Fertilizer	Macro-Sorb Radicular	1	Specify Size								326
	Brand											4x5 liter
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
49	FUNGICIDES	Banner Maxx	8	(2 x 1 Gal./Cs.)			436	436	436		436	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
50	Fungicides	Propiconazole	35	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					198			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
51	Fungicides	Banol	2	(2 x 1 Gal./ Cs.)					799.36			
	Brand								2x1gal case			
	Item Vendor Ref Number								1998.40(2x2.5gal)			
52	Fungicides	Chipco Signature	2	(8 x 5.5 Lb./Cs.)	1317.04		1317.04		1317.04			

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allencm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikesekula@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
53	Fungicides	Chipco 26 GT	5	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)						726.05		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
54	Fungicides	Chipco 26019 F	47	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)				244.5				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
55	Fungicides	Cleary's F	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)							192.08	
	Brand										Lesco t-storm	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										10441225	
56	Fungicides	Concert II	13	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)			405	405	405		405	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
57	Fungicides	Daconil Weatherstik	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)			320	320	320		320	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
58	Fungicides	Daconil Action	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)			405	405	405		405	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
59	Fungicides	Fame + T	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	5625					2250		
	Brand				1 gal					2x1 gal		
	Item Vendor Ref Number				FMC1062-1GL					Fame SC +T		
60	Fungicides	Generic Daconil	85	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)						149.95		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number									Pegasus		
61	Fungicides	Emerald 70 WDG	1	(10 x 0.49 Lb./Cs.)	1053.5		1053.5	1053.5	1053.5		1053.5	
	Brand									4630(50x.49lb/cs)		Emerald 70Eg
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BA-.49LB							59021463
62	Fungicides	Headway	4	(2 x 1 Gal./Cs.)			876			876		876
	Brand									2x1gal		
	Item Vendor Ref Number									4260(10gal link pak)		
63	Fungicides	Heritage Action	1	Specify Size			333	333	1998		333	
	Brand						1 LB.	1 LB.	6x1lb/cs		1 LB.	
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
64	Fungicides	Heritage TL	4	(2 x 1 Gal./Cs.)			1060	1060	1060		1060	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number									5200(10gal link pak)		
65	Fungicides	Honor	1	(6 x 3Lb./Cs.)	2754		2754	2754	2754		2754	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BA1022-3LB							
66	Fungicides	Posterity	2	Specify Size			869.4	1500	1500			
	Brand						42 fl. oz. bottle	105 oz container	105 oz bottle			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
67	Fungicides	Posterity Forte	2	Specify Size			735	735	1470		735	
	Brand						1 gallon	1 gallon	2x1gal		1 gallon	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										67883	
68	Fungicides	Instrata	16	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)			810	810	810		810	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
69	Fungicides	Interface	10	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	945		945	945	945		945	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BY1055-2.5GL							

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allenm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikesekula@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
70	Fungicides	Iprodione	32	Specify Size	160							
	Brand				2.5gal							
	Item Vendor Ref Number				Armortech IP238							
71	Fungicides	Propamocarb	1	Specify Size	305							
	Brand				1 gal							
	Item Vendor Ref Number				AD1010-1GL							
72	Fungicides	Prostar	1	(4 x 3 Lb. Case)						744		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
73	Fungicides	Tebuconazole	20	Specify Size					265			
	Brand								1 gallon			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
74	Fungicides	Azoxystrobin	12	(Gallons)							226.6	
	Brand										Strobe 2L 1gal	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										83100016	
75	Fungicides	Maxtima	3	(2 x 2.5 Gal.Cs)	3875		3875	3875	3875		3875	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BA1161-2.5GL							
76	Fungicides	Subdue G	1	(25 Lb.Bag)							116.41	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
77	Fungicides	Subdue Maxx	2	(2 x 1 Gal./Cs.)			1076			1076		1076
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
78	Fungicides	Tartan	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	1700		1700	1700	1700			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
79	Fungicides	Thiophenate-Methyl	23	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)						170.58		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
80	Fungicides	Trinity	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)							997.18	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
81	Fungicides	Zerotol	1	(2.5 Gallon)						100		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
82	Fungicides	Phosphite	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					84			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
83	Fungicides	Starphyte	151	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)						84.5		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
84	Fungicides	Silstar	18	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)						125.5		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
85	Fungicides	Secure	5	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)			3085					
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
86	Fungicides	Briskway	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)			2492			2492		6230
	Brand						2x1 Gal.cs.			2x1gal case		5x1gal
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
87	Fungicides	Xzemplar	3	Specify Size	1476.3		1476.3	2952.6	1476.3		1476.3	
	Brand				114 oz. Bottle		114 oz. Bottle	2x114 oz case	114 oz. Bottle		114 oz. Bottle	

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allencm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikesekula@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BA1160-114OZ							
88	Fungicides	Lexicon	2	Specify Size	514.5		514.5	2058	2058		514.5	
	Brand				21 oz. Bottle		21 oz. Bottle	4x21 oz case	4x21 oz case		21 oz. Bottle	
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BA1155-21OZ							
89	Fungicides	Exteris Stressguard	9	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	572		572	572	572		572	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BY1043-2.5GL							
90	Fungicides	Medallion SC	1	4 x 1 (Gal./Cs.)			1140	2280	1140		2280	
	Brand						2x1 Gal.cs.					
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
91	Fungicides	Affirm	8	(2.4 Lbs x 3/Cs.)	722.88		722.88	722.88	722.88		722.88	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				RV1120-2.4LB							
92	Fungicides	Velista	1	Specify Size			220	220	1320		220	
	Brand						22 oz Bottle	22 oz Bottle	6x22oz bottles		22 oz Bottle	
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
93	Fungicides	Fiata	13	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	284.76		284.76	284.76	284.76		284.76	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BY1045-2.5GL							
94	Fungicides	Mirage	2	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)	950.9		950.9	950.9			950.9	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BY1065-2.5GL							
95	Fungicides	Segway	3	Specify Size	415		415	415	415			
	Brand				39.2oz bottle		39.2oz bottle	39.2oz bottle	39.2oz bottle			
	Item Vendor Ref Number				PB1100-BTL							
96	Fungicides	Daconil ZN	10	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)			350	350	350			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
97	Fungicides	Fluazinam	1	Specify Size				1425				
	Brand							2x2.5 case				
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
98	Fungicides	Navicon	1	Specify Size	2950		453.25	1813	1813			
	Brand				2.5gal		37 Oz Bottle	4x37 oz	4x37 oz			
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BA1162-2.5GL				5900(2x2.5gal/cs)			
99	Fungicides	Traction	10	Specify Size	532		1064	1064	1064			
	Brand				2.5gal		2x2.5 gal case	2x2.5 gal case	2x2.5 gal case			
	Item Vendor Ref Number				RV1160-2.5GL							
100	HERBICIDES	Acclaim Extra	1	(4 x 1 Gal./Cs.)				1996				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
101	Herbicides	Chipco Proxy	23.5	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					144.4			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
102	Herbicides	Dimension 2 EW	4	(4 x 1 Gal./Cs.)	934		1077.5	1077.5	467		1077.5	
	Brand				64oz Bottle		2x2.5 Gal. Cs.	2x2.5 gal	Dimension 2EW		2x2.5gal	
	Item Vendor Ref Number				DOW1015-64OZ				1077.5(2x2.5gal)		99069404	
103	Herbicides	Drive XLR8	1	Specify Size					188			
	Brand								4x5gal			
	Item Vendor Ref Number								Drive XL8			
104	Herbicides	Eliminate D	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)							135.94	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number										10153225	
105	Herbicides	Finale	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					259.6			

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allencm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikesekula@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
106	Herbicides	Freehand G	23	(50 Lb. Bag)	97.5		97.5	97.5	97.5		97.5	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				BA1080-50LB							
107	Herbicides	3 Way (Broadleaf)	28	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)				97.5				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
108	Herbicides	Lontrel	0.25	(12 x 1 Qt./Cs.)						1679.88		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
109	Herbicides	Primo Maxx	12	(2 x 1 Gal./Cs.)			580	580	580		580	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number								2740(10gal link pak)			
110	Herbicides	Round Up Pro Max	3	(2 x 1.67 Gal./Cs.)						118.4		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number								Round Up Pro Max			
111	Herbicides	Trinexepac-ethyl	50	(Gallons)				94				
	Brand							Pramaxis MEC				
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
112	Herbicides	Trimmitt 2 SC	2	(4 x 1 Gal./Cs.)			1856	1856	1856		1856	
	Brand									4x1gal		
	Item Vendor Ref Number									2125(2x2.5gal)		
113	Herbicides	Edgeless	1	Specify Size						11		
	Brand									1 ounce		
	Item Vendor Ref Number									88 (8oz)		
114	Herbicides	Tenacity	1	Specify Size			775	775	775		775	
	Brand						1 Gal. Jug	1 Gal. Jug	1 Gal. Jug		1 Gal. Jug	
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
115	Herbicides	Citrine Plus	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)		110.54						
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
116	Herbicides	Element 4	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)				399				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
117	Herbicides	Galleon	1	Specify Size		605.12						
	Brand					1 Quart						
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
118	Herbicides	Milestone VM	1	Specify Size				75	1500			
	Brand							1 Quart	2x2.5gal			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
119	Herbicides	Reward	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)		395	395	395	395			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
120	Herbicides	Roundup Custom	1	(30 Gallon Drum)				550.5				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
121	Herbicides	Roundup Custom	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)				99				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
122	Herbicides	Cutless	1	Specify Size	973		973		1946		973	
	Brand				2.5gal		2.5 Gal. Jug Cutless MEC		2x2.5gal		2.5gal	
	Item Vendor Ref Number				SE1000-2.5GL							

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allencm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikesekola@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
141	Miscellaneous	Shaw's 17-0-5 w/Dim & Acelepryn	1	(50 Lb. Bag)								59.15
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
142	Miscellaneous	Potassium Silicate 0-2-12	8	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)				160.7				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
143	Miscellaneous	D-solve	1	Specify Size					245			
	Brand								2x2.5gal			
	Item Vendor Ref Number								PhAcid			
144	Miscellaneous	LT 120 Wetting Agent	1	Specify Size					345			
	Brand								2x2.5gal			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
145	Miscellaneous	Stay N	1	Specify Size					600			
	Brand								2x2.5gal			
	Item Vendor Ref Number								Nitrian			
146	Miscellaneous	Impel Basal Oil	1	Drum-specify size					175			
	Brand								11.25gal Drum			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
147	Miscellaneous	Impel Basal Oil	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					74.9			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
148	Miscellaneous	Cide-Kick II (NO SUB)	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)		78.3						
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
149	Miscellaneous	Blazon Blue Spray Indicator (NO SUB)	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)								
	Brand	NO BID										
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
150	Miscellaneous	Sarge 2.0 Pigment	2	Specify Size						105		
	Brand									1 gal		
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
151	INSECTICIDE	Acelepryn	3.5	(4 x 1/2 Gal./Cs.)			4126	4126	4126		4126	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
152	Insecticide	Dylox 420 SL	1	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)					370			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
153	Insecticide	Meridian	1	(4 x 17 Oz./Cs.)			510			510		
	Brand						102 oz/Bt.			102oz bottle		
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
154	Insecticide	Merit 75 WSP	1	(4 x 1.6 Oz./Cs.)	59							
	Brand				1 GAL JUG							
	Item Vendor Ref Number				MINEIRO 2F-ALTERNATE							
155	Insecticide	Scimitar SC	1	(8 x 1 Qt./Cs.)						1240		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
156	Insecticide	Sevin SL	3	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)							231.08	
	Brand										Lesco Sevin SL	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										79721501	
157	Insecticide	Imidacloprid .5G	570	(30 Lb. Bag)						19.6		
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
158	Insecticide	Provaunt	1	(10 oz. Container)			381.6			381.6		

				Vendor	Advanced Turf Solutions	Aquatic Control, Inc.	Harrell's LLC	Helena Agri	Nutrien Ag Solutions	Oliger Seed Company	SiteOne Landscape Supply	Walker Supply, Inc.
	REVISED 5.4.21-Line 110 case size			Contact	Matt Welch	Kalee Luedeman	Matt Kilpeck	Chad Allen	Len Marino	Mark Laube	Customer Svc	Mike Sekula
				Phone	440-740-0303	812-497-2410 ext2600	440-321-8230	614-604-2854	216-339-2902	330-724-1266	800-321-5325	800-792-5537,412-996-8903
				Email	mwelch@advancedturf.com	kaleel@aquaticcontrol.com	mkilpeck@harrells.com	allencm@helenaagri.com	len.marino@nutrien.com	mark@oligerseed.com	bids@siteone.com	mikesekola@walkersupplyinc.com
				Contract Number	20210011	20210012	20210013	20210014	20210015	20210016	20210017	20210018
	Brand						72 oz/Bt.		72oz bottle			
	Item Vendor Ref Number								Provaunt WDG			
159	Insecticide	Talstar	1	(1 Gal. Jug)					37			
	Brand								Bisect			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
160	Insecticide	Aloft GC SC	5	(64 oz. Jug)	569.3		569.3	569.3	569.3			
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number				VA1050-64OZ							
161	Insecticide	TREE-age	2	(8 x 1 L/Cs.)				3712.72				
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
162	Insecticide	Ference	1	(96 oz. Jug)			1756.8	1756.8	1756.8		1756.8	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
163	Insecticide	Avid	1	(1 Gal. Jug)				530	530		530	
	Brand											
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
164	Insecticide	Chlorpyrifus SC	6	(2 x 2.5 Gal./Cs.)							261.38	
	Brand										Chlorpyrifos 4E	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										83013388	
165	Insecticide	Imidacloprid Liquid	17	(Gallons)							49.64	
	Brand										Lesco Bandit 2F	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										80894015	
166	Insecticide	Indemnify	1	Specify Size	1700		1700	1700	1700		1700	
	Brand				17.1oz bottle		17.1oz bottle	17.1oz bottle	17.1oz bottle		17.1oz bottle	
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
167	Insecticide	Nimitz	1	Specify Size					215		0	
	Brand								40lb pail			
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
168	Insecticide	Matchpoint	1	(Gallons)	792		1584	1584	792		1520	792
	Brand										2x64oz	
	Item Vendor Ref Number				DOW0165-64OZ						99048064	
169	Insecticide	Carbaryl	5	Specify Size							115.54	
	Brand										2.5gal Lesco Sevin SL	
	Item Vendor Ref Number										79721501	
170	Insecticide	Dursban	1	Specify Size				303				
	Brand							14lb case				
	Item Vendor Ref Number											
171	Insecticide	Arena	2	4 x 2.5lb	597.75		2391	2391	2391			2391
	Brand				40oz		4x40oz case	4x40oz case	4x40oz case			4x40oz case
	Item Vendor Ref Number				VA1045-40OZ							

***REVISED 3/8/21 - Advanced Turf price entry error on bid for Chipco Signature, Exteris Stressguard, Fiata, Mirage. Price correction now reflects 2021 Agency Pricing and includes other acceptable vendors.**